North Stimson
Drain Tile Reconstruction

Planholders List
As of 11/06/2024

Austgen Equipment, Inc.

812 W 181st Ave.

Lowell, IN 46356

E: miller@austgenequipment.com
E: john@austgenequipment.com

C. Lee Construction Services, Inc.
1011 S Lake St

Gary, IN 46403

E: chip@cleecsi.com

Dyer Construction

1716 Sheffield Ave

Dyer, IN 46311

E: info@dyerconstruction.com

E: kkegebein@dyerconstruction.com
E: mcorty@dyerconstruction.com

Egolf Coates Excavating
5772 US 20

Portage, IN 46368

E: kcoates@egolfcoates.com
E: jgoodan@egolfcoates.com

Ferguson Enterprises

574 Kennedy Ave.

Schererville, IN 46375

E: george.mcauliffe@ferguson.com

Finishing Touch — Photo & Video Office
25095 25 Mile Rd.

Chesterfield, M| 48051

E: photovideooffice@gmail.com

Gariup Construction Company
3965 Harrison St

Gary, IN 46408

E: info@gariup.com

E: josh.crandall@gariup.com

E: michelle.lauerman@gariup.com

Gary Material Supply
7318 W 15 Ave

Gary, IN 46406

E: aj@garymaterial.com

Gatlin Plumbing & Heating, Inc.
1111 E Main St

Griffith, IN 46319

E: gatlinplumbing@comcast.net

G.E. Marshall, Inc.

1351 Joliet Rd

Valparaiso, IN 46385

E: info@gemarshall.com

E: doug.malackowski@gemarshall.com
E: roy.darnell@gemarshall.com

E: eric.cannon@gemarshall.com

Gough, Inc.

2200 E 88th Dr
Merrillville, IN 46410

E: info@goughinc.com

E: sdrabick@goughinc.com
E: mvetor@goughinc.com
E: jgough2@goughinc.com

Grimmer Construction

2619 Main St

Highland, IN 46322

: info@grimmerconstruction.com

P mgrimmer@grimmerconstruction.com
: dudlicek@grimmerconstruction.com

: cvance@grimmerconstruction.com

: lhaan@grimmerconstruction.com

mmmmm

Hasse Construction

10 Lincoln Ave

Calumet City, IL 60409

E: whasse@hasseconstruction.com

E: farmstrong@hasseconstruction.com
E: bstaresina@hasseconstruction.com
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H&G Underground Utilities, LLC
7 Berkel Dr

LaPorte, IN 46350

E: kristy@hnguu.com

E: miles@hnguu.com

E: kyle@hnguu.com

HRP Construction Inc.

5777 Cleveland Rd

South Bend, IN 46628

E: jeredb@hrpconstruction.com
E: ethank@hrpconstruction.com
E: johnk@hrpconstruction.com

LGS Plumbing

1112 E. Summit St

Crown Point, IN 46307

E: admin@lgsplumbing.com
E: dsmith@Igsplumbing.com

National Trench Safety
247 W. Lake St.
Elmhurst, IL 60126

E: christophernowak@ntsafety.com

Reichelt Plumbing

451 Winston Ct., Ste. A
Schereville, IN 46375
E: Scott@rp1986.com

Resource Environmental Solutions, LLC

E: tlanser@res.us
E: mszuter@res.us

E: ccampbell@res.us

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc.
7500 W. 5t Ave.

Gary, IN 46406

E: equalizza@rieth-riley.com

E: wsmith@rieth-riley.com

Rex Construction Company, Inc.
700 Schiller Rd

Schererville, IN 46375

E: rex@rexconco.com

The Stanger Group

15504 CR 42

Goshen, IN 46528

E: cstanger@stangergroup.com
E: droe@stangergroup.com

TBG Unlimited

25020 SR 2

South Bend, IN 46619

E: scott.clark@thebancroftcompanies.com

Woodruff & Sons

2125 E. US Hwy 12

Michigan City, IN 46360

E: davea@woodruffandsons.com
E: kylew@woodruffandsons.com
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